Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caoimhe Mcgee - (1158596) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.47
2:41.87
2:42.90
2:44.22
2:47.24
2:50.30
2:52.38
2:53.03
2:53.18
2:54.19
2:55.31
2:58.09
3:05.53
3:12.20
3:17.45
3:18.18
3:59.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.38
2:41.87
2:40.47
2:44.22
2:50.30

2:42.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
426
418
408
386
366
353
349
348
342

320
283
254

232
130

WA Pts

353
426
437
408
366
418

Round

I I T I T I T

Mmoo m

I T =m ™ I

Round
H
H
F
H
H

F

Date

22/09/18
19/09/19
18/06/17
20/09/18
07/05/17
14/09/17
30/06/21
07/05/16
12/06/16
02/07/16
01/10/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
24/01/15
18/04/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Date

30/06/21
19/09/19
22/09/18
20/09/18
14/09/17
18/06/17

Meet

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Windsor 2019 Club Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Venue

Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Bletchley
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton Collge
Windsor
Windsor
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Reading
Northolt
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Eton Collge
Windsor
Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Windsor

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.24
2:55.31
2:54.19
2:53.18
2:53.03
2:58.09
3:05.53
3:17.45
3:12.20
3:18.18
3:59.97

Copyright 2024

386

342
348
349
320
283
235
254
232
130

07/05/17
01/10/16
02/07/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Windsor Spring Level 3

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Northolt
Reading
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
3
3

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



