Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caoimhe Mcgee - (1158596) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.47	437	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:41.87	426	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:42.90	418	F	18/06/17	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Windsor	3
2:44.22	408	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:47.24	386	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:50.30	366	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:52.38	353	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge		0
2:53.03	349	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:53.18	348	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:54.19	342	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:55.31	335	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:58.09	320	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:05.53	283	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:12.20	254	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
3:17.45	235	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:18.18	232	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:59.97	130	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.38	353	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge		0
2:41.87	426	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:40.47	437	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:44.22	408	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:50.30	366	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:42.90 Copyright 2024	418 4	F	18/06/17	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.24	386	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:55.31	335	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:54.19	342	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:53.18	348	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:53.03	349	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:58.09	320	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:05.53	283	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:17.45	235	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:12.20	254	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
3:18.18	232	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:59.97	130	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS